
LOT 14 SUMMER HILL S/D.

752-1572,1576, 767-669, 857-1940

ALLEN ERICA ANN/ALLEN JOSHUA AARON
3850 SW CARPENTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-15-00460-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02
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1557/2138 1/06/2026 WD Q I 01 530,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEYVA FERNANDO GUSTAV

ALLEN ERICA ANN

1463/1396 4/01/2022 WD Q I 01 457,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOURNE PATRICIA

LEYVA FERNANDO GUST
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24431 SFR 593 04/25/2006

2024HX Base Yr

3850 SW CARPENTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,889 114.7125 128.48 371,179 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 1,938 100 1,938 201,685

FGR 426 55 234 24,352

FHS 942 60 565 58,799

FOP 236 30 71 7,389

FOP 270 30 81 8,430

3,812 2,889 300,655

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 S10 S28 E10 S2 E11 E11 N2 E6 S2 E18 N31
W30 N9 $
FHS=[ORIG=-56,-8] N8 E16 N17 W16 N8 W10 S8 W20 S17 E20 S8 E10
$
FGR=[ORIG=-26,10] W20 S20 E4 S2 E13 N2 E3 N20 $
FOP=[ORIG=30,9] N9 W30 S9 E30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-5,40] S8 E28 N8 W11 N2 W6 S2 W11 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 960

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


